GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and are subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Gamewell-FCI for their use.
©2007 by Honeywell International Inc.   All rights reserved. www.gamewell-fci.com CS-2048 Rev. a1   page 1 of 2
Series 95 Bases
Analog Addressable SensorsDescription
The Gamewell-FCI XP-95 Series bases provide superior
flexibility for the installation of the Gamewell-FCI, XP95

Sounder Level: 85 dB @ 10 ft.(3.048 m)
Captive Terminals: Yes
Ordering Information
Model Description
XP95-B4 4.0" (10.16 cm) mounting base with
XPert addressing card
XP95-B6R4 6.0" (15.24 cm) relay base (four-
wire) with XPert addressing card
XP95-B6EZ 6.0" (15.24 cm) ultra-low-profile EZ-
fit mounting base with XPert
addressing card
XP95-B6SNDR 6.0" (15.24 cm) mounting base with
XPert addressing card and audible
alarm sounder in the base
(MB-SDR-XP95)
30203 Remote LED (24 VDC)